© Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
June, 2010 -- Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NTD4855N/D
NTD4855N
Power MOSFET
25 V, 98 A, Single N--Channel, DPAK/IPAK
Features

6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NTD4855NT4G DPAK
(Pb--Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NTD4855NT4H DPAK
(Pb--Free, Halide--Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NTD4855N--1G IPAK
(Pb--Free)
75 Units / Rail
NTD4855N--35G IPAK Trimmed Lead
(3.5 0.15 mm)
(Pb--Free)
75 Units / Rail
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging